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#006014 – Customer Survey Services
Contract & Amendments for Tier 1 Per-Qualified Bidders
[bookmark: _GoBack]#06014 – Customer Survey Services
Not To Exceed (NTE) Rates for Tier 1 Pre-Qualified Contractors

If you need additional contract information, check out the Contract & Amendments Doc on the Portal Page.
	Vendor Name
	NTE Rate 
	OMWBE
	Small
	Veteran
	Contact Name
	E-mail
	Phone

	5 Circles Enterprises LLC
	$195.00
	
	
	
	Mike Pritchard
	mikep@5circles.com
	(425) 968-3883

	Anthro-Tech, Inc.
	$185.00
	WBE
	
	
	Scott M. Boyd
	scottboyd@anthro-tech.com
	(360) 584-9151

	Applied Research Northwest, LLC
	$80.00
	WBE
	
	
	Pamella Jull
	Pamela.jull@arnorthwest.com
	(360) 647-6067

	Browne, Bortz & Coddington, Inc
	$185.00
	W2F9220023
	
	
	Heidi Aggeler
	sbwa@bbcresearch.com
	(303) 321-2547

	Community Attributes
	$150.00
	
	
	
	Chris Mefford
	chris@communityattributes.com
	(206) 523-6683

	ComenGage US Inc
	$250.00
	D2F00233177D
	x
	
	Rebecca Elmore-Yalch
	Rebecca@comengage.us
	(206) 705-8012

	Confirmit Inc
	SAAS – No hourly rate
	
	
	
	Amy Brazil
	amy.brazil@confirmit.com
	(760) 586-5489

	Communication Resources Northwest, LLC
	$175.00
	W2F5110742
	x
	
	Laine Potter
	lainep@communication-resources.com
	(425) 316-8300

	Elway Research, Inc
	$225.00
	D2F217471
	
	
	H. Stuart Elway
	elway@elwayresearch.com
	(206) 264-1500 ext 1

	Evaluation Specialists
	$172.50
	WBE
	
	
	Jan Vanslyke
	holly@evaluationspecialists.com
	(323) 651-1234

	ForeSee Results Inc
	SAAS – No hourly rate
	
	
	
	Cara Edwards
	cara.edwards@foresee.com
	(734) 205-2617

	Great Lakes Marketing Associates Inc.
	$200.00
	WBE
	
	
	Lori Mitchell Dixon
	ldixon@GLM.com
	(419) 534-4710

	Hardwick Research (dba)
	$150.00
	W2F0013109
	
	
	Nancy Hardwick
	nancy@hardwickresearch.com
	(206) 232-9400

	IMPAQ International, LLC
	$196.69
	
	
	
	Avi Benus
	bdsupport@impaqint.com
	(443) 259-5500

	IPSOS Limited Partnership (dba)
	$300.00
	
	
	
	Darrell Bricker
	Marina.gilson@ipsos.com
	(312) 526-4000

	Issues & Answers Network, Inc.
	$150.00
	
	
	
	Peter McGuinnes
	clindemann@issans.com
	(725) 456-1100

	Lighthouse for the Blind, Incorporated
	$115.00
	
	
	
	Kirk Adams
	kwiegel@seattlelh.org
	(206) 436-2116

	Lincoln Park Strategies
	$129.00
	
	
	
	Stefan Hankin
	stefan@lpstrategies.com
	(202) 548-0047

	National Research, LLC
	$45.00
	
	
	
	Ross Broussard
	rbroussard@nationalres.com
	(202) 686-9350

	Pacific Market Research
	$84.32
	
	x
	
	Rachel Austin
	raustin@pacificmarketresearch.com
	(425) 271-2300

	PCG Enterprises
	$225.00
	MBE/WBE
	
	
	Yvonne Nomizu
	jphan@pcgfirm.com
	(650) 327-8108

	Peerless Analytics
	$150.00
	
	
	
	Jennifer Huffert
	jhufffert@peerlesseducation.com
	

	PRR, Inc.
	$187.91
	MBE/WBE
D4F3908454
	
	
	Denise Walz
	bbrown@prrbiz.com
	(206) 623-0735

	Public Consulting Group, Inc.
	$200.00
	
	
	
	William Mosakowski
	chussey@pcgus.com
	(617) 426-2026

	Public Knowledge, LLC
	$195.00
	
	
	
	Kenneth Disbrow
	jvachon@pubknow.com
	(360) 790-6637

	Responsive Management (dba)
	$53.72
	
	
	
	Mark Damian Duda
	mark@responsivemanagement.com
	(540) 432-1888

	Slalom LLC
	$208.00
	
	
	
	Brad Jackson
	randyt@slalom.com
	(206) 438-5700

	Strategic Research Associates LLC
	$139.79
	
	
	
	Joanne Vega
	info@strategicresearch.net
	(509) 324-6960 ext 203

	Strobel Consulting
	$300.00
	WBE
	
	
	Alisha Strobel
	support@strobel-consulting.com
	(307) 654-0202

	The Connections Group
	$150.00
	WBE
W2F0023883
	
	
	Cathy Allen
	cathy@connectionsgroup.org
	(206) 443-1990

	Westat
	$275.00
	
	
	
	E. Patricia Espey-English
	pattiespeyenglish@westat.com
	(301) 251-1500

	WSU – SESRC
	$149.49
	
	
	
	Jessica Smith-Kaprosy
	j.smith-kaprosy@wsu.edu
	(509) 335-5447

	Western Washington University (WWU)
	$145.00
	
	
	
	James McCaferty
	James.mccafferty@wwu.edu
	(360) 650-4844



Contract Specialist: Roni Field
Phone: 360.407.7949
E-mail: veronica.field@des.wa.gov
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